
 

 

 
State Attendee List 
 
 

Alabama 
Jeff Brown  brownje@dot.state.al.us 

 
Arkansas 
 Elisha Wright-Kehner elisha.wright-kehner@arkansashighways.com 

 
Georgia 

David Jared  djared@dot.ga.gov 
 

Kentucky 
 Joe Crabtree  crabtree@engr.uky.edu 
 
Louisiana 
 Mark Morvant  mark.morvant@la.gov 

 
Mississippi 

Cindy Smith  cjsmith@mdot.state.us 
 

North Carolina 
John Kirby  jkirby@ncdot.gov 

 
Tennessee   Not attending 

 
Virginia   Not attending 

 
West Virginia   Not attending 
 

    
 
 
 
 
LTRC Website:              Direct Link: 
 
http://www.ltrc.lsu.edu            http://www.ltrc.lsu.edu/stc/ 
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